Data sheet 3SU1130-4BF11-1BA0
RONIS KEY-OPERATED SWITCH, 22MM, ROUND, PLASTIC WITH
METAL FRONT RING, LOCK NO. SB30, WITH 2 KEYS, 2 SWITCH
POSITIONS O-I, LATCHING, ACTUATING ANGLE 90 DEG.,
10:30H/13:30H, KEY REMOVAL POS. O+I, WITH HOLDER, 1NO,
SCREW TERMINAL
product brandname SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Key-operated switches
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● 1 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1030-4BF11-0AA0
Enclosure
Number of command points 1
Actuator
Manner of function of the actuating element latching, 90° (10:30 h/13:30 h)
Product extension optional Light source No
Color
● of the actuating element Silver
Material of the actuating element metal
Shape of the actuating element Key
Outer diameter of the actuating element 29.5 mm
Number of contact modules 1
Number of switching positions 2
Switch position for key distraction O+I
Actuating angle
● clockwise 90°
Lock make RONIS
Key number SB30
Front ring
Product component front ring Yes
Design of the front ring Standard
Material of the front ring Metal, matt
Color of the front ring sand gray
Holder
Material of the holder Plastic
3SU1130-4BF11-1BA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/4 04/06/2017 © Copyright Siemens